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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

1 - Matin - Vormittag 30.05.2019 - 9:30

Epreuve 1 Dames, 100m Papillon 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 9:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:08.83 499 31.96 36.87
2. ROCCHI, Lena 04 Dlnl 1:09.04 494 32.32 36.72
3. FREDJ, Nessrine 03 Dlnl 1:09.48 485 32.32 37.16
4. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Dlnl 1:10.86 457 33.42 37.44
5. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.41 411 33.96 39.45
6. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:14.06 400 33.88 40.18
7. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Dlnl 1:15.06 385 34.68 40.38
8. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.98 357 34.91 42.07
9. ZELLER, Pauline 07 Dlnl 1:17.96 343 35.24 42.72

10. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:21.77 297 36.78 44.99
11. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:23.94 275 39.10 44.84
12. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.80 267 38.91 45.89
13. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.07 264 39.54 45.53
14. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:27.68 241 38.32 49.36
15. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:28.68 233 39.10 49.58
16. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:30.52 219 42.10 48.42
17. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.53 212 42.54 48.99
18. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.63 204 41.45 51.18
19. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.82 203 42.55 50.27
20. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:44.26 143 47.86 56.40
21. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:45.09 140 47.95 57.14
22. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:49.19 125 45.19 1:04.00
23. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan 1:50.37 121 50.84 59.53
24. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 1:52.50 114 50.41 1:02.09
25. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 2:08.59 76 51.80 1:16.79

disq. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Seniors, 2002 et plus agées

1. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:14.06 400 33.88 40.18

Juniors, 2003-2004

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:08.83 499 31.96 36.87
2. ROCCHI, Lena 04 Dlnl 1:09.04 494 32.32 36.72
3. FREDJ, Nessrine 03 Dlnl 1:09.48 485 32.32 37.16
4. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.41 411 33.96 39.45
5. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:16.98 357 34.91 42.07
6. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.07 264 39.54 45.53
7. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.63 204 41.45 51.18
8. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:45.09 140 47.95 57.14

disq. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

Jeunes, 2005-2006

1. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Dlnl 1:10.86 457 33.42 37.44
2. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:21.77 297 36.78 44.99
3. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.80 267 38.91 45.89
4. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:27.68 241 38.32 49.36
5. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:28.68 233 39.10 49.58
6. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:31.53 212 42.54 48.99



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Cercle de Natation Diekirch 30.05.2019 17:39 - Page 2

46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 1, Dames, 100m Papillon

Pupilles, 2007-2008

1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Dlnl 1:15.06 385 34.68 40.38
2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 Dlnl 1:17.96 343 35.24 42.72
3. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:23.94 275 39.10 44.84
4. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:30.52 219 42.10 48.42
5. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.82 203 42.55 50.27
6. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:44.26 143 47.86 56.40
7. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:49.19 125 45.19 1:04.00

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Poussins, 2009 et plus jeunes

1. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan 1:50.37 121 50.84 59.53
2. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 1:52.50 114 50.41 1:02.09
3. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 2:08.59 76 51.80 1:16.79

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 100m Papillon 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 9:43 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:01.27 483 29.34 31.93
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:01.40 480 28.31 33.09
3. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.76 409 30.54 34.22
4. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.42 362 30.22 37.20
5. LEROY, Guillaume 03 Dlnl 1:07.43 362 30.74 36.69
6. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:08.07 352 30.59 37.48
7. MOENS, Julien 05 Dlnl 1:08.37 347 29.86 38.51
8. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.50 345 30.84 37.66
9. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:08.94 339 32.92 36.02

10. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Dlnl 1:09.78 327 31.74 38.04
11. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:10.14 322 32.28 37.86
12. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:11.07 309 32.87 38.20
13. FONDEUR, Mael 05 Dlnl 1:14.76 266 34.83 39.93
14. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:16.02 252 33.68 42.34
15. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.54 247 34.08 42.46
16. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.59 247 36.18 40.41
17. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.04 233 35.29 42.75
18. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.80 210 37.61 43.19
19. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.26 173 39.47 46.79
20. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.87 169 38.25 48.62
21. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.14 125 41.50 54.64
22. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:37.93 118 46.28 51.65
23. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:38.32 116 42.31 56.01
24. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:50.82 81 49.70 1:01.12
25. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:52.92 77 51.05 1:01.87
26. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 1:57.78 68 51.09 1:06.69

disq. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
P2 - did not bring both arms forward simultaneously over water or did not bring both arms backward
simultaneously under water through-out the race, according to SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan
forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange

Seniors, 2000 et plus agés

1. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:01.40 480 28.31 33.09
2. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.76 409 30.54 34.22
3. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:10.14 322 32.28 37.86
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 100m Papillon

Juniors, 2001-2002

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:01.27 483 29.34 31.93
2. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:08.94 339 32.92 36.02
3. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Dlnl 1:09.78 327 31.74 38.04
4. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.59 247 36.18 40.41

Jeunes, 2003-2004

1. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.42 362 30.22 37.20
2. LEROY, Guillaume 03 Dlnl 1:07.43 362 30.74 36.69
3. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:08.07 352 30.59 37.48
4. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.50 345 30.84 37.66
5. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:11.07 309 32.87 38.20
6. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:16.02 252 33.68 42.34
7. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.04 233 35.29 42.75
8. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:26.26 173 39.47 46.79
9. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:38.32 116 42.31 56.01

Pupilles, 2005-2006

1. MOENS, Julien 05 Dlnl 1:08.37 347 29.86 38.51
2. FONDEUR, Mael 05 Dlnl 1:14.76 266 34.83 39.93
3. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.54 247 34.08 42.46
4. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.80 210 37.61 43.19

forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan

Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

1. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:26.87 169 38.25 48.62
2. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:36.14 125 41.50 54.64
3. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:37.93 118 46.28 51.65
4. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:50.82 81 49.70 1:01.12
5. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:52.92 77 51.05 1:01.87
6. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 1:57.78 68 51.09 1:06.69

disq. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
P2 - did not bring both arms forward simultaneously over water or did not bring both arms backward

simultaneously under water through-out the race, according to SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange

Epreuve 3 Dames, 100m Brasse 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 10:16 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:14.09 596 35.52 38.57
2. STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Dlnl 1:17.86 513 36.31 41.55
3. LEGROS, Diana 02 Dlnl 1:21.20 452 37.88 43.32
4. CHAUVEHEID, Lilou 06 Dlnl 1:23.00 424 39.12 43.88
5. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.60 415 39.71 43.89
6. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:25.31 390 41.86 43.45
7. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.77 384 41.15 44.62
8. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.38 376 40.83 45.55
9. DEVILLE, Hélenne 08 Dlnl 1:29.87 334 42.48 47.39

10. DAVID, Ryanna 08 Dlnl 1:30.71 324 44.26 46.45
11. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:31.27 318 42.46 48.81
12. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:33.10 300 43.55 49.55
13. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:38.53 253 46.92 51.61
14. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:39.40 246 47.64 51.76
15. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:39.75 244 47.18 52.57
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

16. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:41.61 231 47.70 53.91
17. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.85 229 48.23 53.62
18. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:43.41 219 48.87 54.54
19. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:44.20 214 47.98 56.22
20. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:57.01 151 55.62 1:01.39
21. LUETZEN, Laura 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.72 148 54.93 1:02.79
22. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:00.46 138 56.49 1:03.97
23. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 2:00.99 136 56.63 1:04.36
24. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 2:02.95 130 59.07 1:03.88
25. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:04.42 125 58.18 1:06.24
26. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 2:06.52 119 57.85 1:08.67
27. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:06.95 118 58.46 1:08.49
28. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:07.31 117 1:00.73 1:06.58
29. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 2:08.57 114 59.99 1:08.58
30. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:09.84 110 1:01.08 1:08.76
31. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 2:12.45 104 1:02.78 1:09.67
32. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:16.32 95 1:01.29 1:15.03
33. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 2:17.64 93 1:05.73 1:11.91
34. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:23.53 82 1:07.93 1:15.60
35. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:25.65 78 1:08.47 1:17.18
36. CONTER, Anne 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:27.34 75 18.81 2:08.53
37. ANABA, Patricia 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:29.14 73 1:05.29 1:23.85

disq. DEWEZ, Lola Kuiama 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. HAMEN, Sophie 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. DE WAHA, Ruth-Sophie 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)

disq. BOUADEL, Camélia 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange
forf.nd. FRANSEN, Alexia 07 Dlnl

Seniors, 2002 et plus agées

1. STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Dlnl 1:17.86 513 36.31 41.55
2. LEGROS, Diana 02 Dlnl 1:21.20 452 37.88 43.32
3. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:31.27 318 42.46 48.81
4. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:43.41 219 48.87 54.54

Juniors, 2003-2004

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:14.09 596 35.52 38.57
2. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:23.60 415 39.71 43.89
3. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.38 376 40.83 45.55
4. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:33.10 300 43.55 49.55
5. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:00.46 138 56.49 1:03.97

Jeunes, 2005-2006

1. CHAUVEHEID, Lilou 06 Dlnl 1:23.00 424 39.12 43.88
2. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:25.31 390 41.86 43.45
3. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:25.77 384 41.15 44.62
4. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:38.53 253 46.92 51.61
5. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.85 229 48.23 53.62
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 3, Dames, 100m Brasse

Pupilles, 2007-2008

1. DEVILLE, Hélenne 08 Dlnl 1:29.87 334 42.48 47.39
2. DAVID, Ryanna 08 Dlnl 1:30.71 324 44.26 46.45
3. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:39.40 246 47.64 51.76
4. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:39.75 244 47.18 52.57
5. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:41.61 231 47.70 53.91
6. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:44.20 214 47.98 56.22
7. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:04.42 125 58.18 1:06.24
8. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:06.95 118 58.46 1:08.49
9. ANABA, Patricia 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:29.14 73 1:05.29 1:23.85

disq. DEWEZ, Lola Kuiama 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange
forf.nd. FRANSEN, Alexia 07 Dlnl

Poussins, 2009 et plus jeunes

1. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:57.01 151 55.62 1:01.39
2. LUETZEN, Laura 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.72 148 54.93 1:02.79
3. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 2:00.99 136 56.63 1:04.36
4. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 2:02.95 130 59.07 1:03.88
5. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 2:06.52 119 57.85 1:08.67
6. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:07.31 117 1:00.73 1:06.58
7. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 2:08.57 114 59.99 1:08.58
8. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:09.84 110 1:01.08 1:08.76
9. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 2:12.45 104 1:02.78 1:09.67

10. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:16.32 95 1:01.29 1:15.03
11. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 2:17.64 93 1:05.73 1:11.91
12. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:23.53 82 1:07.93 1:15.60
13. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:25.65 78 1:08.47 1:17.18
14. CONTER, Anne 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:27.34 75 18.81 2:08.53

disq. HAMEN, Sophie 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. DE WAHA, Ruth-Sophie 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)

disq. BOUADEL, Camélia 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
B14 - did not touch the wall with both hands simultaneously and separated at the turn / finish (SW 7.6)

Epreuve 4 Messieurs, 100m Brasse 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 10:38 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.42 536 32.44 35.98
2. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.47 512 33.32 36.15
3. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:11.89 462 34.03 37.86
4. CHANTRAINE, Owen 00 Dlnl 1:14.53 415 34.43 40.10
5. HUSQUINET, Louis 05 Dlnl 1:14.92 408 35.43 39.49
6. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:16.17 389 35.55 40.62
7. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:17.24 373 36.22 41.02
8. CROMBEL, Jean 06 Dlnl 1:18.05 361 36.66 41.39
9. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.89 337 38.17 41.72

10. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:21.04 323 38.26 42.78
11. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 Dlnl 1:21.84 313 38.22 43.62

DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.84 313 37.20 44.64
13. LOVENS, Florentin 06 Dlnl 1:21.94 312 39.09 42.85
14. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.95 312 39.23 42.72
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

15. GOSUIN, Cyril 06 Dlnl 1:22.13 310 39.62 42.51
16. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:23.53 295 38.96 44.57
17. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:25.10 279 38.52 46.58
18. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:31.14 227 43.39 47.75
19. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:32.14 219 44.30 47.84
20. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:34.78 201 44.84 49.94
21. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:35.06 200 45.99 49.07
22. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:35.31 198 43.87 51.44
23. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:36.17 193 45.68 50.49
24. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.95 172 46.37 53.58
25. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Swimming Club ERA 1:40.59 168 47.00 53.59
26. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:42.80 158 47.48 55.32
27. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.90 157 47.42 55.48
28. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:47.09 140 51.72 55.37
29. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.94 136 50.36 57.58
30. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:50.57 127 50.62 59.95
31. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:59.73 100 56.63 1:03.10
32. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:00.75 97 55.82 1:04.93
33. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 2:02.66 93 57.05 1:05.61
34. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 2:03.26 91 56.15 1:07.11
35. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:09.68 78 1:00.17 1:09.51
36. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:10.23 77 1:02.41 1:07.82
37. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 2:10.86 76 1:01.27 1:09.59
38. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan 2:17.95 65 1:04.79 1:13.16
39. FAUST, Franz Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:23.26 58 1:05.52 1:17.74
40. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:33.33 47 1:10.51 1:22.82

disq. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. ZEYEN, Mick 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange
forf.nd. VAELEN, Sam 07 Dlnl
forf.nd. VAN DER GOOT, Mike 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan
forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan
forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange

Seniors, 2000 et plus agés

1. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.47 512 33.32 36.15
2. CHANTRAINE, Owen 00 Dlnl 1:14.53 415 34.43 40.10
3. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:16.17 389 35.55 40.62
4. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.84 313 37.20 44.64
5. FAUST, Franz Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:23.26 58 1:05.52 1:17.74

forf.nd. VAN DER GOOT, Mike 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Juniors, 2001-2002

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.42 536 32.44 35.98
2. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:11.89 462 34.03 37.86
3. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:21.95 312 39.23 42.72
4. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Swimming Club ERA 1:40.59 168 47.00 53.59
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 4, Messieurs, 100m Brasse

Jeunes, 2003-2004

1. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:17.24 373 36.22 41.02
2. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:21.04 323 38.26 42.78
3. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:23.53 295 38.96 44.57
4. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:34.78 201 44.84 49.94
5. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.95 172 46.37 53.58
6. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:42.80 158 47.48 55.32

forf.nd. ZEYEN, Mick 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Pupilles, 2005-2006

1. HUSQUINET, Louis 05 Dlnl 1:14.92 408 35.43 39.49
2. CROMBEL, Jean 06 Dlnl 1:18.05 361 36.66 41.39
3. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.89 337 38.17 41.72
4. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 Dlnl 1:21.84 313 38.22 43.62
5. LOVENS, Florentin 06 Dlnl 1:21.94 312 39.09 42.85
6. GOSUIN, Cyril 06 Dlnl 1:22.13 310 39.62 42.51
7. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:25.10 279 38.52 46.58
8. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:31.14 227 43.39 47.75
9. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:35.06 200 45.99 49.07

10. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:35.31 198 43.87 51.44
11. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:42.90 157 47.42 55.48

forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan

Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

1. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:32.14 219 44.30 47.84
2. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:36.17 193 45.68 50.49
3. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:47.09 140 51.72 55.37
4. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:47.94 136 50.36 57.58
5. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:50.57 127 50.62 59.95
6. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:59.73 100 56.63 1:03.10
7. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:00.75 97 55.82 1:04.93
8. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 2:02.66 93 57.05 1:05.61
9. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 2:03.26 91 56.15 1:07.11

10. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:09.68 78 1:00.17 1:09.51
11. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:10.23 77 1:02.41 1:07.82
12. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 2:10.86 76 1:01.27 1:09.59
13. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan 2:17.95 65 1:04.79 1:13.16
14. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA 2:33.33 47 1:10.51 1:22.82

disq. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan
B11 - movements of the legs not simultaneous, not on the same horizontal plane or alternating (SW 7.4)

disq. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. VAELEN, Sam 07 Dlnl
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan
forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 5 Dames, 100m Dos 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 11:21 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:06.19 574 31.92 34.27
2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:06.89 556 32.43 34.46
3. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:11.04 464 35.33 35.71
4. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:11.76 450 34.23 37.53
5. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:13.38 421 35.85 37.53
6. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:13.82 414 35.55 38.27
7. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:14.07 410 36.27 37.80
8. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.35 405 35.86 38.49
9. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:15.88 381 37.52 38.36

10. GILLET, Nohra 07 Dlnl 1:18.22 348 38.87 39.35
11. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:18.84 340 38.14 40.70
12. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.13 323 39.06 41.07
13. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:20.18 323 38.42 41.76
14. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.68 317 40.02 40.66
15. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:22.63 295 40.33 42.30
16. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:23.98 281 41.74 42.24
17. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:27.79 246 41.99 45.80
18. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.71 223 43.52 47.19
19. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:30.91 221 43.73 47.18
20. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.11 213 45.59 46.52
21. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:35.24 192 46.98 48.26
22. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan 1:38.51 174 49.16 49.35
23. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 1:48.89 129 52.13 56.76
24. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:52.81 116 52.71 1:00.10
25. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:54.04 112 55.61 58.43
26. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:56.73 104 57.13 59.60
27. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 1:57.12 103 53.72 1:03.40
28. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:58.20 100 59.14 59.06
29. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 1:59.75 97 57.31 1:02.44
30. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:01.45 93 56.51 1:04.94
31. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:09.37 76 1:02.44 1:06.93
32. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:14.30 68 1:01.49 1:12.81
33. DE WAHA, Ruth-Sophie 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:35.00 44 1:12.04 1:22.96
34. BOUADEL, Camélia 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:43.51 38 1:20.50 1:23.01

disq. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

disq. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

disq. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Seniors, 2002 et plus agées

1. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:13.38 421 35.85 37.53
2. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:13.82 414 35.55 38.27
3. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:35.24 192 46.98 48.26

Juniors, 2003-2004

1. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:06.19 574 31.92 34.27
2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:06.89 556 32.43 34.46
3. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:11.04 464 35.33 35.71
4. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:11.76 450 34.23 37.53
5. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:15.88 381 37.52 38.36
6. HAAG, Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.13 323 39.06 41.07
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 5, Filles, 100m Dos, Juniors, 2003-2004

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

7. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.11 213 45.59 46.52
disq. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Jeunes, 2005-2006

1. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:14.07 410 36.27 37.80
2. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:14.35 405 35.86 38.49
3. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:18.84 340 38.14 40.70
4. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:22.63 295 40.33 42.30

Pupilles, 2007-2008

1. GILLET, Nohra 07 Dlnl 1:18.22 348 38.87 39.35
2. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:20.18 323 38.42 41.76
3. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.68 317 40.02 40.66
4. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:23.98 281 41.74 42.24
5. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:27.79 246 41.99 45.80
6. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:30.71 223 43.52 47.19
7. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:52.81 116 52.71 1:00.10
8. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:58.20 100 59.14 59.06

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Poussins, 2009 et plus jeunes

1. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:30.91 221 43.73 47.18
2. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan 1:38.51 174 49.16 49.35
3. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 1:48.89 129 52.13 56.76
4. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:54.04 112 55.61 58.43
5. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:56.73 104 57.13 59.60
6. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 1:57.12 103 53.72 1:03.40
7. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 1:59.75 97 57.31 1:02.44
8. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 2:01.45 93 56.51 1:04.94
9. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:09.37 76 1:02.44 1:06.93

10. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:14.30 68 1:01.49 1:12.81
11. DE WAHA, Ruth-Sophie 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:35.00 44 1:12.04 1:22.96
12. BOUADEL, Camélia 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:43.51 38 1:20.50 1:23.01

disq. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

disq. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5)

Epreuve 6 Messieurs, 100m Dos 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 11:38 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. DENGIS, Bastien 02 Dlnl 1:03.38 459 30.52 32.86
2. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.10 444 31.52 32.58
3. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:04.92 427 30.92 34.00
4. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.48 364 33.50 34.98
5. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.56 363 32.98 35.58
6. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.46 349 33.79 35.67
7. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.72 345 34.44 35.28
8. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.65 331 33.97 36.68
9. STRAETEN, Victor 06 Dlnl 1:10.83 329 34.47 36.36

10. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.68 304 34.60 38.08
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

11. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.71 304 35.37 37.34
12. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:18.92 238 39.50 39.42
13. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.43 233 39.90 39.53
14. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:20.20 226 39.69 40.51
15. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:20.27 226 38.64 41.63
16. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:20.65 223 39.39 41.26
17. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.02 220 38.52 42.50
18. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.16 218 39.29 41.87
19. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:21.60 215 39.86 41.74
20. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.61 215 40.79 40.82
21. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.11 196 40.20 43.91
22. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.93 160 42.80 47.13
23. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.32 123 48.10 50.22
24. CONTER, Max 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:40.75 114 49.19 51.56
25. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Swimming Club ERA 1:41.73 111 46.76 54.97
26. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 1:41.78 111 48.75 53.03
27. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:46.04 98 49.92 56.12
28. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:46.40 97 52.69 53.71
29. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.57 91 53.82 54.75
30. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan 1:49.31 89 53.52 55.79
31. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:55.98 75 1:55.97 0.01
32. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:56.58 73 54.30 1:02.28
33. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:57.84 71 56.97 1:00.87
34. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 2:00.41 67 1:00.33 1:00.08
35. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:13.69 48 1:03.02 1:10.67
36. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, L. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:15.02 47 59.95 1:15.07
37. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:21.10 41 1:07.06 1:14.04

disq. HERMES, Liam 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch D6/D8
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5), D6/D8

disq. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

disq. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. ZEYEN, Mick 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange
forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange

Seniors, 2000 et plus agés

1. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:08.48 364 33.50 34.98
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:09.46 349 33.79 35.67
3. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:21.16 218 39.29 41.87

Juniors, 2001-2002

1. DENGIS, Bastien 02 Dlnl 1:03.38 459 30.52 32.86
2. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.10 444 31.52 32.58
3. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.72 345 34.44 35.28
4. PEREIRA, Dylan 01 Swimming Club ERA 1:41.73 111 46.76 54.97

Jeunes, 2003-2004

1. WEIDERT, Jo 03 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:04.92 427 30.92 34.00
2. DENTER, Arthur 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:08.56 363 32.98 35.58
3. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:10.65 331 33.97 36.68
4. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.68 304 34.60 38.08
5. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:12.71 304 35.37 37.34
6. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:20.27 226 38.64 41.63
7. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:46.04 98 49.92 56.12

forf.nd. ZEYEN, Mick 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Dos

Pupilles, 2005-2006

1. STRAETEN, Victor 06 Dlnl 1:10.83 329 34.47 36.36
2. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:18.92 238 39.50 39.42
3. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:19.43 233 39.90 39.53
4. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:20.20 226 39.69 40.51
5. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:20.65 223 39.39 41.26
6. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.02 220 38.52 42.50
7. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:24.11 196 40.20 43.91

disq. HERMES, Liam 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch D6/D8
D6 - turn not executed in accordance with the rules (SW 6.5), D6/D8

Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

1. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:21.60 215 39.86 41.74
2. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:21.61 215 40.79 40.82
3. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:29.93 160 42.80 47.13
4. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.32 123 48.10 50.22
5. CONTER, Max 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:40.75 114 49.19 51.56
6. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 1:41.78 111 48.75 53.03
7. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:46.40 97 52.69 53.71
8. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:48.57 91 53.82 54.75
9. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan 1:49.31 89 53.52 55.79

10. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:55.98 75 1:55.97 0.01
11. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:56.58 73 54.30 1:02.28
12. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:57.84 71 56.97 1:00.87
13. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 2:00.41 67 1:00.33 1:00.08
14. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:13.69 48 1:03.02 1:10.67
15. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, L. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:15.02 47 59.95 1:15.07
16. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:21.10 41 1:07.06 1:14.04

disq. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

disq. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. HAAG, Yanic 07 Swimming Club Redange
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

2 - Après-midi - Nachmittag 30.05.2019 - 15:00

Epreuve 7 Dames, 100m Libre 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 15:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:01.46 568 29.91 31.55
2. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:02.91 529 30.67 32.24
3. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:02.98 528 30.46 32.52
4. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.20 522 30.44 32.76
5. FREDJ, Nessrine 03 Dlnl 1:03.22 522 30.83 32.39
6. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:04.19 498 30.58 33.61
7. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:04.78 485 31.20 33.58
8. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:05.48 469 31.99 33.49
9. STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Dlnl 1:05.98 459 30.99 34.99

10. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Dlnl 1:06.86 441 32.45 34.41
11. HENDRICK, Line 07 Dlnl 1:07.19 435 32.53 34.66
12. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:07.26 433 31.98 35.28
13. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.54 428 32.92 34.62
14. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:07.75 424 33.95 33.80
15. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:07.76 424 32.57 35.19
16. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:08.96 402 33.42 35.54
17. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:09.54 392 33.48 36.06
18. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.44 377 33.73 36.71
19. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:12.28 349 35.22 37.06
20. ZELLER, Pauline 07 Dlnl 1:13.07 338 35.08 37.99
21. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.17 310 36.80 38.37
22. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:16.98 289 36.93 40.05
23. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.37 284 38.08 39.29
24. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:17.59 282 37.99 39.60
25. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.23 265 36.95 42.28
26. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:20.43 253 37.69 42.74
27. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:21.00 248 39.09 41.91
28. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:24.08 221 39.61 44.47
29. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.12 221 40.39 43.73
30. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan 1:31.08 174 44.53 46.55
31. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:33.37 162 44.23 49.14
32. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan 1:34.62 155 46.34 48.28
33. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 1:35.66 150 44.65 51.01
34. LUETZEN, Laura 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.14 143 45.34 51.80
35. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:37.61 141 46.42 51.19
36. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:38.80 136 47.81 50.99
37. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.16 127 47.07 54.09
38. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.71 118 48.10 55.61
39. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:51.66 94 50.48 1:01.18
40. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 1:52.13 93 52.06 1:00.07
41. DEWEZ, Lola Kuiama 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:56.70 83 52.91 1:03.79
42. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.59 71 59.61 1:02.98
43. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:03.74 69 54.71 1:09.03
44. HAMEN, Sophie 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:18.49 49 1:04.00 1:14.49

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Seniors, 2002 et plus agées

1. STREPENNE, Elisa 00 Dlnl 1:05.98 459 30.99 34.99
2. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:07.26 433 31.98 35.28
3. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:07.54 428 32.92 34.62
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 7, Dames, 100m Libre

Juniors, 2003-2004

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:01.46 568 29.91 31.55
2. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:02.91 529 30.67 32.24
3. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:02.98 528 30.46 32.52
4. FREDJ, Nessrine 03 Dlnl 1:03.22 522 30.83 32.39
5. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:04.19 498 30.58 33.61
6. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:05.48 469 31.99 33.49
7. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:07.75 424 33.95 33.80
8. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:17.59 282 37.99 39.60
9. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:24.12 221 40.39 43.73

Jeunes, 2005-2006

1. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.20 522 30.44 32.76
2. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:04.78 485 31.20 33.58
3. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:07.76 424 32.57 35.19
4. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:08.96 402 33.42 35.54
5. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.37 284 38.08 39.29

Pupilles, 2007-2008

1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Dlnl 1:06.86 441 32.45 34.41
2. HENDRICK, Line 07 Dlnl 1:07.19 435 32.53 34.66
3. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:09.54 392 33.48 36.06
4. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.44 377 33.73 36.71
5. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:12.28 349 35.22 37.06
6. ZELLER, Pauline 07 Dlnl 1:13.07 338 35.08 37.99
7. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:15.17 310 36.80 38.37
8. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:16.98 289 36.93 40.05
9. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:19.23 265 36.95 42.28

10. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:21.00 248 39.09 41.91
11. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:24.08 221 39.61 44.47
12. JEEWOTAH, Nelly 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:37.61 141 46.42 51.19
13. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:38.80 136 47.81 50.99
14. DEWEZ, Lola Kuiama 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:56.70 83 52.91 1:03.79

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange

Poussins, 2009 et plus jeunes

1. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:20.43 253 37.69 42.74
2. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan 1:31.08 174 44.53 46.55
3. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:33.37 162 44.23 49.14
4. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan 1:34.62 155 46.34 48.28
5. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 1:35.66 150 44.65 51.01
6. LUETZEN, Laura 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:37.14 143 45.34 51.80
7. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:41.16 127 47.07 54.09
8. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:43.71 118 48.10 55.61
9. BECK, Alyson 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:51.66 94 50.48 1:01.18

10. HERMAN, Luna 09 Mosan 1:52.13 93 52.06 1:00.07
11. SAND, Jade Emmanuelle 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:02.59 71 59.61 1:02.98
12. SCHMIT, Lara 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:03.74 69 54.71 1:09.03
13. HAMEN, Sophie 10 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:18.49 49 1:04.00 1:14.49
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 100m Libre 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 15:18 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 54.42 563 26.13 28.29
2. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 55.91 519 27.13 28.78
3. DENGIS, Bastien 02 Dlnl 56.06 515 26.94 29.12
4. MOENS, Julien 05 Dlnl 57.28 482 27.71 29.57
5. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 57.91 467 28.59 29.32
6. CHANTRAINE, Owen 00 Dlnl 58.79 446 28.51 30.28
7. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 59.03 441 27.84 31.19
8. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:00.25 414 28.95 31.30
9. KOHL, Charel 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:00.44 411 29.07 31.37

10. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Dlnl 1:01.08 398 29.49 31.59
CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:01.08 398 29.53 31.55

12. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:02.23 376 30.21 32.02
13. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:02.92 364 29.99 32.93
14. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:03.20 359 30.15 33.05
15. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.70 351 30.24 33.46
16. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.81 349 31.47 32.34
17. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:04.93 331 30.55 34.38
18. FONDEUR, Mael 05 Dlnl 1:05.22 327 31.61 33.61
19. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:07.01 301 32.42 34.59
20. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:09.21 273 33.73 35.48
21. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.87 266 33.59 36.28
22. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:10.21 262 33.85 36.36
23. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:10.37 260 33.46 36.91
24. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:11.07 252 33.66 37.41
25. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:11.76 245 34.19 37.57
26. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.00 243 33.13 38.87
27. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.25 230 34.02 39.23
28. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.71 226 34.09 39.62
29. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:14.61 218 35.83 38.78
30. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:16.95 199 37.45 39.50
31. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.73 166 37.89 43.84
32. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:22.38 162 40.75 41.63
33. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:24.11 152 39.96 44.15
34. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.20 152 39.95 44.25
35. CONTER, Max 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.51 130 40.56 47.95
36. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:32.66 114 43.12 49.54
37. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan 1:35.83 103 43.86 51.97
38. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 1:36.88 99 44.86 52.02
39. HERMES, Liam 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.94 90 45.04 54.90
40. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan 1:44.41 79 51.40 53.01
41. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:44.83 78 49.46 55.37
42. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:49.07 69 51.58 57.49
43. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 1:52.20 64 50.83 1:01.37
44. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, L. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:53.53 62 54.56 58.97
45. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 1:58.01 55 57.12 1:00.89
46. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan 2:16.23 35 59.76 1:16.47
47. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:20.54 32 1:04.57 1:15.97

disq. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. FAUST, Franz Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. VAN DER GOOT, Mike 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan
forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan

Seniors, 2000 et plus agés

1. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 55.91 519 27.13 28.78
2. CHANTRAINE, Owen 00 Dlnl 58.79 446 28.51 30.28
3. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 59.03 441 27.84 31.19
4. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:02.92 364 29.99 32.93

disq. FAUST, Franz Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. VAN DER GOOT, Mike 98 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Juniors, 2001-2002

1. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 54.42 563 26.13 28.29
2. DENGIS, Bastien 02 Dlnl 56.06 515 26.94 29.12
3. MASSIGNAN, Ilias 02 Dlnl 1:01.08 398 29.49 31.59

CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:01.08 398 29.53 31.55
5. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.81 349 31.47 32.34

Jeunes, 2003-2004

1. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 57.91 467 28.59 29.32
2. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:00.25 414 28.95 31.30
3. KOHL, Charel 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:00.44 411 29.07 31.37
4. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:02.23 376 30.21 32.02
5. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:03.70 351 30.24 33.46
6. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:12.00 243 33.13 38.87
7. KACHURA, Dinis 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:13.25 230 34.02 39.23
8. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:24.11 152 39.96 44.15

Pupilles, 2005-2006

1. MOENS, Julien 05 Dlnl 57.28 482 27.71 29.57
2. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:04.93 331 30.55 34.38
3. FONDEUR, Mael 05 Dlnl 1:05.22 327 31.61 33.61
4. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:07.01 301 32.42 34.59
5. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:09.21 273 33.73 35.48
6. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:09.87 266 33.59 36.28
7. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:10.37 260 33.46 36.91
8. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:13.71 226 34.09 39.62
9. HERMES, Liam 06 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:39.94 90 45.04 54.90

forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan

Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

1. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:03.20 359 30.15 33.05
2. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:10.21 262 33.85 36.36
3. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:11.07 252 33.66 37.41
4. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:11.76 245 34.19 37.57
5. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:14.61 218 35.83 38.78
6. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:16.95 199 37.45 39.50
7. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:21.73 166 37.89 43.84
8. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:22.38 162 40.75 41.63
9. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.20 152 39.95 44.25

10. CONTER, Max 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:28.51 130 40.56 47.95
11. LEMIESZONEK, Maksymilian 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:32.66 114 43.12 49.54
12. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan 1:35.83 103 43.86 51.97
13. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 1:36.88 99 44.86 52.02
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 8, Garçons, 100m Libre, Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

14. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan 1:44.41 79 51.40 53.01
15. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:44.83 78 49.46 55.37
16. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:49.07 69 51.58 57.49
17. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 1:52.20 64 50.83 1:01.37
18. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, L. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:53.53 62 54.56 58.97
19. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan 1:58.01 55 57.12 1:00.89
20. EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 Mosan 2:16.23 35 59.76 1:16.47
21. JOSSELIN, Enzo 09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2:20.54 32 1:04.57 1:15.97

disq. GOMES DA COSTA, Rafael 07 Swimming Club ERA
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. FIGUEIROA MUNOZ, M. 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan

Epreuve 9 Dames, 100m 4 nages 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 16:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:07.49 592 31.00 36.49
2. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:09.81 534 31.40 38.41
3. CHAUVEHEID, Lilou 06 Dlnl 1:11.02 508 32.45 38.57
4. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Dlnl 1:11.53 497 33.34 38.19

ROCCHI, Lena 04 Dlnl 1:11.53 497 33.59 37.94
6. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:13.48 458 33.23 40.25
7. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:13.85 451 33.59 40.26
8. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.86 451 34.29 39.57
9. LEGROS, Diana 02 Dlnl 1:14.83 434 35.46 39.37

10. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:15.32 425 34.88 40.44
11. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:15.42 424 35.39 40.03
12. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:15.50 422 34.03 41.47
13. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:16.62 404 36.09 40.53
14. DAVID, Ryanna 08 Dlnl 1:16.77 402 36.33 40.44
15. DEVILLE, Hélenne 08 Dlnl 1:17.12 396 35.21 41.91
16. HENDRICK, Line 07 Dlnl 1:17.62 389 34.54 43.08
17. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.82 371 35.26 43.56
18. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.12 353 38.30 41.82
19. GILLET, Nohra 07 Dlnl 1:20.81 344 38.06 42.75
20. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.35 338 39.77 41.58
21. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:21.62 334 37.30 44.32
22. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:22.84 320 37.86 44.98
23. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.94 286 40.36 45.58
24. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:26.19 284 40.79 45.40
25. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.62 280 40.63 45.99
26. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:28.41 263 40.67 47.74
27. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.74 260 41.48 47.26
28. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:29.67 252 42.26 47.41
29. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:31.61 236 44.37 47.24
30. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:31.67 236 42.08 49.59
31. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.16 232 44.35 47.81
32. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.30 231 44.21 48.09
33. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:36.15 204 43.41 52.74
34. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan 1:40.71 178 48.96 51.75
35. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 1:41.94 171 47.42 54.52
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 9, Dames, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

36. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:43.60 163 50.27 53.33
37. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:44.62 158 48.07 56.55
38. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan 1:45.94 153 50.53 55.41
39. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 1:48.87 141 50.83 58.04
40. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 1:48.95 140 51.94 57.01
41. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:53.21 125 56.55 56.66
42. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 1:55.43 118 53.10 1:02.33
43. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:56.55 114 57.35 59.20
44. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:59.33 107 1:00.45 58.88
45. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 2:02.29 99 1:01.67 1:00.62

disq. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange
forf.nd. FRANSEN, Alexia 07 Dlnl

Seniors, 2002 et plus agées

1. LEGROS, Diana 02 Dlnl 1:14.83 434 35.46 39.37
2. BROICH, Lea-Sophie 00 Postsportverein Trier 1:15.50 422 34.03 41.47
3. FETZ, Melanie 01 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:18.82 371 35.26 43.56
4. HANSEN, Cindy 94 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.16 232 44.35 47.81

Juniors, 2003-2004

1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 Mosan 1:07.49 592 31.00 36.49
2. BACKES, Zoe 04 Schwimmschule St. Vith 1:09.81 534 31.40 38.41
3. ROCCHI, Lena 04 Dlnl 1:11.53 497 33.59 37.94
4. BROICH, Louisa Marie 03 Postsportverein Trier 1:13.48 458 33.23 40.25
5. GRUNDHEBER, Angie 03 Swimming Club ERA 1:13.85 451 33.59 40.26
6. KETTENMEYER, Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:13.86 451 34.29 39.57
7. ELCHEROTH, Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 1:20.12 353 38.30 41.82
8. DA SILVA PAIVA, Ana 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.30 231 44.21 48.09
9. DUBOS, Flavie 03 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:43.60 163 50.27 53.33

Jeunes, 2005-2006

1. CHAUVEHEID, Lilou 06 Dlnl 1:11.02 508 32.45 38.57
2. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 Dlnl 1:11.53 497 33.34 38.19
3. DAVID, Sarah 06 Dlnl 1:15.32 425 34.88 40.44
4. PIERARD, Laurine 05 Mosan 1:15.42 424 35.39 40.03
5. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:16.62 404 36.09 40.53
6. KETTENMEYER, Yin 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:21.35 338 39.77 41.58
7. CORREIA, Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:22.84 320 37.86 44.98
8. OLINGER, Tina 06 Swimming Club Redange 1:28.74 260 41.48 47.26

Pupilles, 2007-2008

1. DAVID, Ryanna 08 Dlnl 1:16.77 402 36.33 40.44
2. DEVILLE, Hélenne 08 Dlnl 1:17.12 396 35.21 41.91
3. HENDRICK, Line 07 Dlnl 1:17.62 389 34.54 43.08
4. GILLET, Nohra 07 Dlnl 1:20.81 344 38.06 42.75
5. MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 07 Mosan 1:21.62 334 37.30 44.32
6. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:25.94 286 40.36 45.58
7. KOENIG, Aurélie 07 Swimming Club Redange 1:26.19 284 40.79 45.40
8. BLESES, Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:26.62 280 40.63 45.99
9. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 Mosan 1:28.41 263 40.67 47.74

10. ZOUHAD, Sofia 07 Mosan 1:29.67 252 42.26 47.41
11. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 Mosan 1:31.61 236 44.37 47.24
12. DE WAHA, Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:31.67 236 42.08 49.59
13. SHEHU, Alishia 07 Swimming Club ERA 1:53.21 125 56.55 56.66

forf.nd. AVEZ, Paule Audrey 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 9, Filles, 100m 4 nages, Pupilles, 2007-2008

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

forf.nd. FRANSEN, Alexia 07 Dlnl

Poussins, 2009 et plus jeunes

1. CHAUVEHEID, Violette 09 Mosan 1:36.15 204 43.41 52.74
2. ANDOURA, Judie 09 Mosan 1:40.71 178 48.96 51.75
3. MULONE, Chiara 09 Mosan 1:41.94 171 47.42 54.52
4. ROBERT, Clara 09 Mosan 1:44.62 158 48.07 56.55
5. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza10 Mosan 1:45.94 153 50.53 55.41
6. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 Mosan 1:48.87 141 50.83 58.04
7. BENNANI, Maryam 10 Mosan 1:48.95 140 51.94 57.01
8. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 Mosan 1:55.43 118 53.10 1:02.33
9. OLINGER, Lilli 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:56.55 114 57.35 59.20

10. NOTHUM, June 09 Swimming Club Redange 1:59.33 107 1:00.45 58.88
11. GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 Mosan 2:02.29 99 1:01.67 1:00.62

disq. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 Mosan
D8 - upon the finish the swimmer did not touch the wall on the back (SW 6.6)

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 100m 4 nages 2018 et plus agés
30.05.2019 - 16:21 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

Finales directes/Direktfinals

1. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.10 506 30.34 32.76
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:08.27 399 31.14 37.13
3. HUSQUINET, Louis 05 Dlnl 1:08.98 387 32.09 36.89
4. STRAETEN, Victor 06 Dlnl 1:09.45 379 32.65 36.80
5. LEROY, Guillaume 03 Dlnl 1:09.58 377 32.68 36.90
6. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.66 376 1:09.69
7. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:09.83 373 33.81 36.02
8. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:10.33 365 33.82 36.51
9. KOHL, Charel 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.73 359 32.94 37.79

10. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:10.84 357 32.59 38.25
11. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.88 357 33.72 37.16
12. CROMBEL, Jean 06 Dlnl 1:11.66 345 33.96 37.70
13. LOVENS, Florentin 06 Dlnl 1:12.05 340 34.07 37.98
14. GOSUIN, Cyril 06 Dlnl 1:13.74 317 35.05 38.69
15. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:14.27 310 35.59 38.68
16. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:15.59 294 35.37 40.22
17. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:15.82 291 33.66 42.16
18. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.83 280 36.78 40.05
19. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.69 271 35.67 42.02
20. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:19.54 252 37.95 41.59
21. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.04 248 36.69 43.35
22. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:20.88 240 35.96 44.92
23. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:21.11 238 38.80 42.31
24. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:21.43 235 37.82 43.61
25. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:22.75 224 38.50 44.25
26. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:24.41 211 38.89 45.52
27. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:25.53 203 38.63 46.90
28. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:25.70 202 40.63 45.07
29. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:26.65 195 39.29 47.36
30. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:29.63 176 41.92 47.71
31. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.78 159 41.89 50.89
32. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.03 158 41.60 51.43
33. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:35.68 145 46.10 49.58
34. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:38.81 131 47.39 51.42
35. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.98 131 46.27 52.71
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m

36. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 1:41.47 121 47.37 54.10
37. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan 1:46.21 106 47.25 58.96
38. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.46 78 55.66 1:01.80
39. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan 1:58.23 77 58.72 59.51
40. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan 2:00.33 73 1:00.59 59.74
41. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 2:00.46 72 55.88 1:04.58
42. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 2:02.95 68 1:03.44 59.51

disq. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
D10 - swimmer completely submerged when touching the wall at the finish (SW 6.4)

disq. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 Dlnl
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

disq. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. VAELEN, Sam 07 Dlnl
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan
forf.nd. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan
forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan

Seniors, 2000 et plus agés

1. MORIS, Cédric 98 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:03.10 506 30.34 32.76
2. DUBOS, Julien 99 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:08.27 399 31.14 37.13
3. DUBOS, Simon 00 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:15.59 294 35.37 40.22

Juniors, 2001-2002

1. CIRELLI, Marco 02 Swimming Club Redange 1:10.33 365 33.82 36.51
2. MAAS-KOOB, Cédric 02 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.88 357 33.72 37.16

disq. BECKERS, Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
D10 - swimmer completely submerged when touching the wall at the finish (SW 6.4)

Jeunes, 2003-2004

1. LEROY, Guillaume 03 Dlnl 1:09.58 377 32.68 36.90
2. BOENTGES, Kevin 03 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:09.66 376 1:09.69
3. KIEFFER, Brian 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:09.83 373 33.81 36.02
4. KOHL, Charel 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:10.73 359 32.94 37.79
5. PALAGNIOUK, Romain 04 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:10.84 357 32.59 38.25
6. FETZ, Tom 04 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:15.82 291 33.66 42.16
7. WENZEL, Grégory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:20.88 240 35.96 44.92
8. REGE, Shaunak 04 Swimming Club ERA 1:32.78 159 41.89 50.89

Pupilles, 2005-2006

1. HUSQUINET, Louis 05 Dlnl 1:08.98 387 32.09 36.89
2. STRAETEN, Victor 06 Dlnl 1:09.45 379 32.65 36.80
3. CROMBEL, Jean 06 Dlnl 1:11.66 345 33.96 37.70
4. LOVENS, Florentin 06 Dlnl 1:12.05 340 34.07 37.98
5. GOSUIN, Cyril 06 Dlnl 1:13.74 317 35.05 38.69
6. BOURGUIGNON, Benjamin 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:16.83 280 36.78 40.05
7. BOENTGES, Kimi 05 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:17.69 271 35.67 42.02
8. BOUZIDI, Sofien 06 Mosan 1:19.54 252 37.95 41.59
9. TRESSEL, Yannis 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:20.04 248 36.69 43.35

10. LEDUC, Thomas 05 Mosan 1:21.43 235 37.82 43.61
11. AGOSTINO, Diego 06 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:26.65 195 39.29 47.36

disq. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 Dlnl
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4)

forf.nd. LABYE, Romain 05 Mosan
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

Poussins, 2007 et plus jeunes

1. LOURTIE, Clément 07 Dlnl 1:14.27 310 35.59 38.68
2. LEMPEREUR, Simon 07 Dlnl 1:21.11 238 38.80 42.31
3. BENNANI, Walid 07 Mosan 1:22.75 224 38.50 44.25
4. SOGOMONIAN, Emin 07 Mosan 1:24.41 211 38.89 45.52
5. ESCHETTE, Louis 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:25.53 203 38.63 46.90
6. GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 Mosan 1:25.70 202 40.63 45.07
7. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Mosan 1:29.63 176 41.92 47.71
8. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Pétange 1:33.03 158 41.60 51.43
9. MARECHAL, Alexis 08 Mosan 1:35.68 145 46.10 49.58

10. KASSENSSA, Maxence 08 Mosan 1:38.81 131 47.39 51.42
11. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam08 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:38.98 131 46.27 52.71
12. GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 Mosan 1:41.47 121 47.37 54.10
13. CUELOVANI, Datar 08 Mosan 1:46.21 106 47.25 58.96
14. DAKEU NGAHA, David Owen 08 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1:57.46 78 55.66 1:01.80
15. LOPEZ, Xavi 10 Mosan 1:58.23 77 58.72 59.51
16. RUSSO, Bruno 09 Mosan 2:00.33 73 1:00.59 59.74
17. CUELOVANI, Demetre 10 Mosan 2:00.46 72 55.88 1:04.58
18. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 Mosan 2:02.95 68 1:03.44 59.51

disq. SAOUDAOUI, Akram 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange
D3 - swimmer did not stay upon his back throughout the race except when executing the turn (SW 6.3)

forf.nd. WIRTH, Neckel 07 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
forf.nd. VAELEN, Sam 07 Dlnl
forf.nd. ABDELHAKAM, Omar 08 Mosan
forf.nd. HERMAN, Mael 09 Mosan

Epreuve 11 Mixte, 4 x 100m Libre Finales directes/Direktfinals
30.05.2019 - 17:01 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2017

Rang Temps Pts

1. Dlnl 1 Dlnl 3:59.63
MOENS, Julien +0.67 27.65 57.60 CHAUVEHEID, Lilou +0.30 30.31 1:03.17
HENVEAUX, Camille +0.49 29.83 1:02.87 DENGIS, Bastien +0.26 26.40 55.99

2. Dlnl 2 Dlnl 4:07.49
LEROY, Guillaume +0.69 28.83 1:00.62 STREPENNE, Elisa +0.49 30.37 1:04.42
ROCCHI, Lena +0.54 30.18 1:03.54 CHANTRAINE, Owen +0.50 28.02 58.91

3. Dlnl 3 Dlnl 4:11.88
MASSIGNAN, Ilias +0.77 28.92 1:00.26 HENDRICK, Line 31.93 1:07.51
FREDJ, Nessrine +0.34 30.59 1:03.74 HUSQUINET, Louis +0.21 28.69 1:00.37

4. Dlnl 7 Dlnl 4:22.60
LOVENS, Florentin +0.62 30.86 1:03.57 DEVILLE, Hélenne +0.32 34.04 1:11.28
FRANSEN, Alexia +0.56 29.73 1:01.50 SCHMITZ, Dylan +0.69 32.34 1:06.25

5. Dlnl 5 Dlnl 4:26.04
STRAETEN, Victor +0.61 30.40 1:02.88 LEGROS, Diana +0.65 32.24 1:06.81
DAVID, Ryanna +0.51 33.86 1:10.36 LOURTIE, Clément +0.48 31.19 1:05.99

6. Dlnl 6 Dlnl 4:31.33
GOSUIN, Cyril 31.37 1:05.37 ZELLER, Pauline 34.44 1:12.06
GILLET, Nohra 33.50 1:09.47 FONDEUR, Mael +0.17 30.10 1:04.43

7. Dlnl 4 Dlnl 4:33.26
LEMPEREUR, Simon 35.95 1:15.33 DUMONT, Sarah +0.52 32.02 1:08.28
DAVID, Sarah 32.94 1:06.95 CROMBEL, Jean +0.59 29.95 1:02.70

8. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 1 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 4:37.60
CORREIA, Eva 33.72 1:09.86 DUBOS, Simon +0.32 30.56 1:06.35
DE WAHA, Lina-Marie +0.67 37.04 1:22.11 DUBOS, Julien +0.56 28.57 59.28
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46ème Journée des 100 Mètres - 30 mai 2019
Piscine Diekirch, 30.5.2019

Epreuve 11, Mixte, 4 x 100m Libre, Finales directes/Direktfinals

Rang Temps Pts

9. Mosan 1 Mosan 4:40.21
BENNANI, Walid +0.56 34.05 1:12.79 BOUZIDI, Sofien +0.20 34.11 1:11.14
PIERARD, Laurine +0.36 31.14 1:04.95 MONTEGAUDIO, Elisa 34.66 1:11.33

10. Mosan 2 Mosan 5:07.42
LEDUC, Thomas 34.31 1:11.97 CHAUVEHEID, Violette 39.00 1:22.35
SOGOMONIAN, Emin +0.55 36.54 1:16.82 ZOUHAD, Sofia 36.16 1:16.28

11. Mosan 3 Mosan 5:16.06
GOSUIN, Gaspard 08 35.50 1:15.26 GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 37.88 1:20.26
CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 37.19 1:20.51 FRANKINET, Margaux 08 36.48 1:20.03

12. Swimming Club Redange 1 Swimming Club Redange 5:19.35
CIRELLI, Marco +0.78 30.46 1:03.93 KOENIG, Aurélie 36.53 1:16.60
SCHEECK, Lennox 48.17 1:43.82 ELCHEROTH, Niki 36.29 1:15.00

13. Cercle de Natation Diekirch 2 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 5:36.54
KACHURA, Dinis +0.77 35.46 1:18.12 DUBOS, Flavie 52.57 1:33.70
LUETZEN, Laura 13.20 45.38 WENZEL, Grégory 46.32 1:59.34

14. Mosan 4 Mosan 5:56.37
GENEVROIS, Sébastien 09 42.04 1:31.88 ANDOURA, Judie 09 42.59 1:31.79
MARECHAL, Alexis 08 40.31 1:25.26 MULONE, Chiara 09 41.45 1:27.44

15. Mosan 5 Mosan 6:20.53
ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 45.36 1:38.73 ANDOURA, Kamar +0.62 46.26 1:35.23
KASSENSSA, Maxence +0.50 42.74 1:33.11 ROBERT, Clara +0.50 43.51 1:33.46

16. Mosan 6 Mosan 6:30.24
RUSSO, Bruno 09 49.65 1:49.77 CUELOVANI, Datar 08 45.51 1:37.80
BENNANI, Maryam 10 38.76 1:32.83 CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana Luiza 10 42.06 1:29.84

17. Mosan 8 Mosan 7:50.90
HERMAN, Luna 09 53.07 1:51.70 HERMAN, Mael 09 57.79 2:05.42
GOSUIN, Léopoldine 11 47.54 1:41.99 EL BOUSTANE, Dawood 10 59.89 2:11.79

disq. Mosan 7 Mosan
C1 - swimmer did not touch the wall at the turn / finish (SW 5.2)

CHRISTIAENS, Camille, LOPEZ, Xavi, DE GYNS, Lilwenn, CUELOVANI, Demetre


